Approving First Amendment to Agreement Between County of 
Kane and La Federacion De Clubes Michoacanos En Illinois/Fedecmi DBA 
CASAS Michoacan

F. Resolution: Authorizing the Re-Programming of State and Local Fiscal 
Recovery Funds in the Amount of $9,600 (Nine Thousand Six Hundred Dollars) 
from the Association for Individual Development’s Community Violence 
Prevention Project Under the Kane County Public Health Department ARPA 
Behavioral Health System Improvement Initiative Project to the Kane County 
Building Management Department’s Kitchen & Laundry Area HVAC System 
Improvements at Kane County Justice Center ARPA Project

G. Resolution: Authorizing the Re-Programming of State and Local Fiscal 
Recovery Funds in the Amount of $106.91 (One Hundred Six Dollars and 
Ninety-One Cents) from the Charity Blooms Grant Award Under the Kane 
County Development and Community Services Department’s Food and Farm 
Resiliency ARPA Project to the Kane County Building Management 
Department’s Kitchen & Laundry Area HVAC System Improvements ARPA 
Project

H. Resolution: Authorizing the Re-Programming of State and Local Fiscal 
Recovery Funds in the Amount of $1,177.21 (One Thousand One Hundred 
Seventy-Seven Dollars and Twenty-One Cents) from the Kane County 
Environmental and Water Resources Department’s Water Quality Sampling 
ARPA Project to the Kane County Environmental and Water Resources 
Department’s Drainage Cost Share Consultant and Capital ARPA Project

[...]

Services ARPA Project to the Kane County Environmental and Water 
Resources Department’s Drainage Cost Share Consultant and Capital ARPA 
Project

J. Resolution: Authorizing the Re-Programming of State and Local Fiscal 
Recovery Funds in the Amount of $24,358.56 (Twenty-Four Thousand Three 
Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars and Fifty-Six Cents) from the Kane County 
Information Technologies Department’s Zoom Web Conferencing Services 
ARPA Project to the Kane County Building Management Department’s Kitchen 
& Laundry Area HVAC Improvements at Kane County Justice Center ARPA 
Project

K. Resolution: Authorizing the Re-Programming of State and Local Fiscal 
Recovery Funds in the Amount of $24,115 (Twenty-Four Thousand One 
Hundred Fifteen Dollars) from the Kane County Information Technologies 
Department’s Zoom Web Conferencing Services ARPA Project to the Kane 
County Environmental and Water Resources Department’s Stream Gaging 
Network ARPA Project

Administration

A. Resolution: Authorizing a Contract Extension for Kane County Elevator